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DEVONPORT™ ACTIVATE™ TOUCHLESS FLUSH 
RIGHT HEIGHT® ELONGATED COMPLETE TOILET

❑  706AA.129
•	Vitreous china
•	Germ-free no-touch flush
•	Up to 2-year battery power included
•	Powered by 4AA batteries (included)
•	�Power off mode omits accidental flushes  
while cleaning

•	Consistent, reliable flush every time
•	�Manual flush button conveniently located on 
sensor if needed

•	Meets definition for HET (High Efficiency Toilet)
•	High efficiency (4.8 Lpf/1.28 gpf)
• Meets EPA WaterSense® criteria (Pending)
•	12" (305mm) rough-in
•	16-1/2" rim height for accessible applications
• �Toilet stays cleaner longer with EverClean surface. 
EverClean® surface inhibits the growth of stain-  
and odor-causing bacteria, mold, and mildew  
on the surface

•	Generous 9" x 8" water surface area
•	PowerWash® rim rinses the bowl with pressurized 
	 water with every flush
•	�Great flush performance with an oversized  

3" flush valve
• �Easy Installation. Everything needed for toilet  
in�stallation is included and can be  hand tightened

•	2 1/8" fully glazed trapway
•	Includes Slow Close plastic seat 
•	2 color-matched bolt hole covers
•	100% factory flush tested
• Lifetime warranty on chinaware, 5 year 
	 �warranty on all mechanical parts, 1 year on the 
electronics and 1 year warranty on seat

Nominal Dimensions:  
30-3/16" x 15-13/16" x 30-11/16"
(770 x 401 x 780mm)

Fixture, toilet seat, wax ring, bowl bolts and supply 
line included. 

Compliance Certifications -
Meets or Exceeds the Following Specifications:
• �ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 for Vitreous 
  China Fixtures
• US EPA WaterSense® Specification for HET’s

DEVONPORT™ ACTIVATE™ TOUCHLESS FLUSH  
RIGHT HEIGHT® ELONGATED COMPLETE TOILET 

VITREOUS CHINA

MEETS THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT GUIDELINES 
AND ICC ANSI A117.1 REQUIREMENTS FOR ACCESSIBLE AND 
USABLE BUILDING FACILITIES-CHECK LOCAL CODES.

BARRIER FREE

To Be Specified:
❏ Color:  ❏ White 
❏  Supply with stop:

SEE REVERSE FOR ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS

Certified by
IAPMO R&T
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DEVONPORT™ ACTIVATE™ TOUCHLESS FLUSH  
RIGHT HEIGHT® ELONGATED COMPLETE TOILET 

VITREOUS CHINABARRIER FREE

MEETS THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT GUIDELINES 
AND ICC ANSI A117.1 REQUIREMENTS FOR ACCESSIBLE AND 
USABLE BUILDING FACILITIES-CHECK LOCAL CODES.

NOTES:
THIS COMBINATION IS DESIGNED TO ROUGH-IN AT A MINIMUM  DIMENSION OF 305MM (12") FROM FINISHED WALL TO C/L OF OUTLET.
* DIMENSIONS SHOWN FOR LOCATION OF SUPPLY ARE SUGGESTED.
SUPPLY NOT INCLUDED WITH FIXTURE AND MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY.

IMPORTANT:  Dimensions of fixtures are nominal and may vary within the range of tolerance established by ANSI Standard A112.19.2.
These measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility is assumed for use of superseded or voided pages.
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C/L OF SEAT POST 
HOLES 5-1/2" 
(140mm) CENTERS

FINISHED
FLOOR

SUPPLY AS
REQUIRED

5-1/2"
(140mm)

FINISHED WALL

C/L OF OUTLET

16-1/2"
(419mm)

30-11/16"
(780mm)

15-13/16"
(401mm)

14"
(356mm)

9-5/8"
(244mm)

7-7/16"
(189mm)

12"
(305mm)

13-11/16"
(347mm)

18-1/2"
(470mm)

30-3/16"
(770mm)

8-3/4"
(222mm)


